INTERNATIONAL SKI-O WEEKEND - Campionato Italiano Middle Skéta: 2160220 dea Itali

Data creazione: 2026/03/12 01:18:40

Classifica Definitiva

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 TRIVISONNO Andrea
2 CERNIGOJ Jacopo
3 DIAWARA Bandiougou
NP D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina

Categoria: DIR1

Pos. Nome
GRIBINCEA Denis
WILBERG Vilmine Marie
BAUMGARTNER Jonas Andreas
ISHIKAWA Yoshiyuki
ROCHELLI llaria
UNFER Valentina
PM KRIECHBAUM Dorian
Rl CANOVA Serena
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Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 WEITLANER Niklas
2 WEITLANER Jonas

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome
1 GAIO Paride
2 WILD Michael
3 CORONA Mattia
4 SERGAS Pietro
PM ABDELBAKY lusef

Categoria: M18

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Antonio
MARTINATTI Stefano
BETTEGA Tiziano
TRLIFAJ Daniel
POLOJAZ Goran
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Societa

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. Gaja

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
A.S.D. Gaja

Tempo
00:10:27
00:59:48
01:00:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:29
00:35:46
00:36:19
00:47:27
00:56:56
01:08:49
00:38:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:10:46
00:21:43

Tempo
00:10:28
00:12:56
00:13:20
00:19:53
00:59:27

Tempo
00:32:43
00:33:25
00:34:21
00:37:05
01:28:26



PM UNFER Simone
Rl FURNESS Torgeir Olav

Categoria: M40

Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Nicolo
2 WEITLANER Andreas
3 GASPARI Alessandro
4 MASINI Matteo

PM SERGAS Mauro

PM LAROTELLA Roberto

Categoria: M50

Pos. Nome
1 FRIZZERA Lorenzo
2 MOSCA Massimo
3 PREDONZANI Livio

Categoria: M60

Pos. Nome

DELL'EVA Giancarlo
MANEA Roberto

DE PAOLA Klaus
CEREATTI Roberto
ZORZI Carlo
CIRIANI Alessandro
PM BELLO' Gregorio
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Categoria: M70

Pos. Nome
1 DEFLORIAN Remo
2 MATTIUZZO Rolando
3 ZUFFI Nicolo

Categoria: ME

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Francesco
TAIT Samuele
BETTEGA Fabiano
TURRA Piero
ROSSETTO Riccardo
CASTELLAZ Maurizio
VENTURA Luca
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FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING

Societa

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

00:28:45
00:45:02

Tempo
00:21:58
00:31:52
00:36:28
00:42:44
00:00:00
01:37:23

Tempo
00:25:47
00:43:18
00:58:33

Tempo
00:27:56
00:31:56
00:37:19
00:38:04
00:42:12
00:50:47
00:36:06

Tempo
00:36:38
00:48:15
01:01:02

Tempo
00:26:29
00:29:39
00:32:34
00:35:40
00:36:42
00:39:00
00:39:25



8 VARESCO Enrico
9 DALFOLLO Alessio
10 GAIO Paolo
11 FACCHIN Filippo
12 ZOGLIA Piero
NP NICOLAO Erik
PM RATTENNI Simone
PM COMAI Davide
Rl CECON Alessandro

Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome
1 FERLUGA Nastja

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

GAIO Rachele
SARTORI Alice
DALFOLLO Debora
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CIGNINI Stella

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 CREPAZ Mita
2 ZAMBIASI Clizia
3 GAION Sara
Rl FRAPPA Monica

Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 BREARLEY Anne
2 CANDOTTI Claudia
3 SANIN Cristina
4 RUINI Cristina

Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 MARIOTTO Morena
2 KALCICH Licia

PECORARI Iris Aurora

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. Gaja

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. Gaja

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Societa
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE

00:40:33
00:43:35
00:46:05
00:49:02
01:08:59
00:00:00
01:10:32
00:29:16
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:35

Tempo
00:28:12
00:32:03
00:33:36
00:40:14
00:50:22

Tempo
00:32:10
00:40:14
01:55:05
00:00:00

Tempo
00:28:36
00:32:21
00:53:17
01:03:13

Tempo
00:38:34
00:41:04



Categoria: WE

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

CORRADINI Stefania
VENTURA Alice
TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia
MONSORNO Stefania
MASCHIO Giulia

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD
U.S. LAVAZE A.S.D. VARENA

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Tempo
00:21:59
00:26:20
00:26:50
00:32:29
00:46:07



