

# Classifica Definitiva

INTERNATIONAL SKI-O WEEKEND - Campionato Italiano Middle SDO - 21/02/2019 - Coppa Italia

Data creazione: 2026/04/14 22:46:21

## Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRIVISONNO Andrea	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:10:27
2	CERNIGOJ Jacopo	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:48
3	DIAWARA Bandiougou	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	01:00:11
NP	D'ORLANDO MARIA Cristina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: DIR1

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRIBINCEA Denis	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:34:29
2	WILBERG Vilmine Marie	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:35:46
3	BAUMGARTNER Jonas Andreas	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:36:19
4	ISHIKAWA Yoshiyuki	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:47:27
5	ROCHELLI Ilaria	A.S.D. Gaja	00:56:56
6	UNFER Valentina	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:08:49
PM	KRIECHBAUM Dorian	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:38:02
RI	CANOVA Serena	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00

## Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	WEITLANER Niklas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:10:46
2	WEITLANER Jonas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:21:43

## Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:10:28
2	WILD Michael	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:12:56
3	CORONA Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:13:20
4	SERGAS Pietro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:19:53
PM	ABDELBAKY Iusef	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:59:27

## Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Antonio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:32:43
2	MARTINATTI Stefano	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:33:25
3	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:34:21
4	TRLIFAJ Daniel	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:37:05
5	POLOJAZ Goran	A.S.D. Gaja	01:28:26

PM UNFER Simone  
RI FURNESS Torgeir Olav

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.  
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

00:28:45  
00:45:02

## Categoria: M40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:21:58
2	WEITLANER Andreas	HAUNOLD ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:31:52
3	GASPARI Alessandro	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:36:28
4	MASINI Matteo	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:42:44
PM	SERGAS Mauro	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:00:00
PM	LAROTELLA Roberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:37:23

## Categoria: M50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:25:47
2	MOSCA Massimo	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:43:18
3	PREDONZANI Livio	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:58:33

## Categoria: M60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DELL'EVA Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:27:56
2	MANEA Roberto	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:31:56
3	DE PAOLA Klaus	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:37:19
4	CEREATTI Roberto	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:38:04
5	ZORZI Carlo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:42:12
6	CIRIANI Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:50:47
PM	BELLO' Gregorio	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:06

## Categoria: M70

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:36:38
2	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:48:15
3	ZUFFI Nicolò	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	01:01:02

## Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:26:29
2	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:39
3	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:32:34
4	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:35:40
5	ROSSETTO Riccardo	A.S.D MISQUILENSES ORIENTEERING	00:36:42
6	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:39:00
7	VENTURA Luca	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:39:25

8	VARESCO Enrico	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:40:33
9	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:43:35
10	GAIO Paolo	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:05
11	FACCHIN Filippo	A.S.D. Gaja	00:49:02
12	ZOGLIA Piero	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:08:59
NP	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	RATTENNI Simone	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:10:32
PM	COMAI Davide	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:29:16
RI	CECON Alessandro	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERLUGA Nastja	A.S.D. Gaja	00:27:35

## Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:12
2	SARTORI Alice	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:32:03
3	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:36
4	PECORARI Iris Aurora	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:14
5	CIGNINI Stella	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	00:50:22

## Categoria: W40

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CREPAZ Mita	GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.	00:32:10
2	ZAMBIASI Clizia	A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO	00:40:14
3	GAION Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE	01:55:05
RI	FRAPPA Monica	FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

## Categoria: W50

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BREARLEY Anne	UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB	00:28:36
2	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:32:21
3	SANIN Cristina	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:53:17
4	RUINI Cristina	PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD	01:03:13

## Categoria: W60

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:38:34
2	KALCICH Licia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA BESANESE	00:41:04

## Categoria: WE

<b>Pos.</b>	<b>Nome</b>	<b>Società</b>	<b>Tempo</b>
1	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:21:59
2	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:26:20
3	TRIFILENKOVA Anastasia	A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA PUNTO NORD	00:26:50
4	MONSORNO Stefania	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	00:32:29
5	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:46:07